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 5/9 5/23 6/20 7/18 8/8 9/5 Final 
Points 

BIKES        
        
50 Open        
Adam Regina #45 10 12 10     
Austen Pielert #116  14 9     
Bentley Connors #715  11      
Brice Madden #812  15      
Bryson Brink #317 22 23 12     
Bryson Gray #508   7     
Caleb Roberts # 12       
Camden Durst #7  8      
Carsten Bourassa #119  9      
Cole Dillman #717 14       
Collin Adams #96 15       
Easton Ruda #106 13       
Hunter Green #9 9 10      
Kyndal Bug Parson #413 11 13 6     
Vaughn Kuchinka #64 17 18 17     
Zachary Gordon #121 8 16 8     
        
65/110 Open        
Adam Regina #45  10      
Aiden Bernie #5 9       
Aiden Berrier #11  14 8     
Austin Wykert #46   12     
Blake Weaver #31 12 11      
Brady Hison #588   19     
Brody Berrier #5  7 13     
Bryson Brink#317  13 18     
Caden Lawson #53 22 24 26     
Cambrie Franks #11 11       
Cole Baker #313  8      
Collin Adams #96   17     
Dalyson Hayward #9   7     
Keith Lovett #34  9      
Kyndal Bug Parson #78 10  10     
Lucas Adams #14   14     
Lucas Lecorchick #59 17 16 16     
Mason Connors #699  17      
Noah Rodriguez Viana #499 14       
Skylar Regina #13   9     
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Trenton Vanada #519 13 12 15     
Tripp Sharp #4  19      
Trystin Gordon #421   11     
Vaughn Kuchinka #64 15 15 21     
        
85/150 Open        
Brayden Mitchell #105   13     
Brendan Vansant #190 20 26 20     
Bryson Grue #675   5     
Caden Lawson #53 8 21 17     
Caleb Allebaugh #113 27 31 27     
Cameron Bash #36 18 16 18     
Colton McKnight #121  23      
Devin Charles #7  9      
Gabe Bove #02  19      
John Kerr #7 9 11 15     
Levi Ramsey #4   8     
Lucas Colledge #21 14 15      
Malichi Sudol #21   10     
Mason Devine #35   9     
Nick Festa #843 13 14      
Parker Nowell #12 10 13 6     
Peyton Hoover #43 17 12      
R-Jay Dobson #65  18      
Robert Shuster #831 22 24 22     
Sebastian Carrela #627 12 8 12     
TJ Delawder #407 16 10 11     
Trent Hazelton #723 11 20 19     
Tripp Sharp #4 19 22      
Wesley Frank #773 15 17 16     
Will Thacker #11   14     
        
Kool Boy        
Austin Dotson #69  8      
Brady Lanzendorfer #754  15 21     
Brett Ferry #07   16     
Broc Bonamo #221 10 16 8     
Cazmir Drayden #422   7     
Clay Mercer #11   18     
Colton McKnight #121  13      
Curtis Lussier #219  20      
Dakota Yeakle #24 9 10      
Dane Shaw #916  21      
Dayne Miller #28 23 23 12     
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Ezra Fresquez #328   19     
Gage Boden #27  9      
Isaac Frye #1   10     
Jake Golden #606 13       
Jared Scott #42 16 17 11     
JJ Kuti #455   9     
John Festa #843 18       
Kyle Cunningham #219 12 14 17     
Marcus Everly #13 15 28 13     
Matthew Vansant #189   26     
Rhyan Alves #203  12      
Robert Shuster #831 14 19 15     
TJ Notarianni #4  18 14     
Trenton Fitz #509   6     
Tripp Sharp #4 11       
Zander Connors #57  11      
        
Two Stroke Open        
Adam Harilla #188   10     
Alexander Bonner #977 9 7      
Barry Underwood #88   6     
Ben Dolphin #x 6       
Bubba Bennett #17 17 13 15     
Dawson Ziegler #18  6      
Donovan Crocker #336 10       
Hunter Shriner #20  15      
Jason Trevenen #74  11      
Kaz Thompson #335 8 8      
Nicholas Luzdtke #7 7  7     
Ralph Rouso #875 12       
Ryan Love #795  10      
Ryan Mikulsky #109   8     
Skylar Whittington #352  20      
Tyler Hahn #33  9      
Wyatt Johnson #11  12      
        
Women Open        
Alyssa Cobb #214 6 7 7     
Amber Kesner #339 9       
Cassie Rupp #09 10 14 9     
Elexis Hauck #920  9      
Erin Dillman #927 12       
Kourtney Skinner #5 8       
Kyndal Bug Parson #78 7 6 6     
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Sam Waldrop #336   14     
Tiffany Fanala #32 17       
        
Open Trophy        
Adam Miller #57  5th      
Andrew Lisovich #11   10th     
Anthony Hollis #114   3rd     
Ben Cunningham #1 2nd       
Brandon Slebodnick #404 13th       
Chance Watro #97 5th       
Chase Linaweaver #727 11th 9th 4th     
Chucky Hrupovich #09 10th 8th      
Cody Andrews #50  2nd      
Cristofer Duran #96 4th 3rd      
Dawson Speedy #32   7th     
Devin Lykens #665   1st     
Dylan Coon #78 9th 6th 5th     
Jason Borosky #183 6th       
John Festa #843 14th       
Joshua Dixon #741  11th 8th     
JR Ctlurn #3 7th       
Justin Peters #68  10th      
Kenny Hadrey #1 1st 1st      
Logan Bishop #925   6th     
Michael Payne #21 12th       
Nick Richardson #45 8th 7th      
Paul Mosko #153  12th 9th     
Randy Lawson #209 3rd       
Richard Amari #7  4th      
Tyler Helwig #13   2nd     
        
250 Beginner        
Adam Havrilla #188   21     
Adam J #1 8       
Adam Zimmerman #112   12     
Alan Graham #705  23 28     
Andrew Homack #381   20     
Anthony Hile #415   9     
Austin Crouse #54   22     
Austin Dotson #69  10      
Austin Monroe #6 10  11     
Austin Stoll #27   9     
Barry Underwood #88   7     
Ben Heltman #04  21      
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Bill Dick #219 19 16      
Blake Lincoln #x   32-1st     
Bobby Triplett #127 24       
Bobby Triplett #127  25 22     
Brad Coulter #320   7     
Brandon Pritchard #71 13 16 18     
Brandon Slebonick #404 25-3rd       
Brennon Mikulsky #116  25 25-3rd     
Brett Cruikshank #21  12      
Brett Ferry #07  21      
Brice Cook #426   27     
Broc Bonamo #221 33-3rd 26 19     
Brock Jumper #112  34-1st      
Bryer Wepten #101  9      
Caleb Allebaugh #113 35-2nd 29-2nd      
Carl Davenport #88   14     
Carlos Barrera #577  20      
Casey Reynolds #585 7       
Chad Brindle Jr # 345   23     
Chris Fowler #153   20     
Clay Mercer #11   36-1st     
Cody Andrews #50  34-1st      
Cody Hallett #600 16       
Cody Hill #322  18      
Cody Kutz #111 21  26     
Cole Granger #94   16     
Cole Green #911 13       
Cole Minovich #301  9      
Corbin Joshua #32 15       
Cory Thornton #2c 11 12 10     
Curtis Lussier #219  27-3rd      
Dakota Kidd #108   8     
Dakota Yeakle #24 20       
Dalton Lemin #502 18  27-2nd     
Damian Hensley #10  19      
Dane Shaw #916 25 22      
Daniel Reinhardt #18  15      
David Wood #111  14 22     
Dawson Speedy #32  22 18     
Dawson Ziegler #18  21      
Derek Richards #10  24 20     
Devin Halaburda #120 40-1st       
Devin Wakefield #53  17 12     
Dillon Wakefield #110   11     
Donovan Crocker #336 19       
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Douglas Fitzhenry #738 15       
Drew Emerick #37 28       
Dylan Terney #726   10     
Eavn Nucci #711   13     
Eli Hajjar #23 11       
Eric Pena #23 24       
Eric Swiger #107  17      
Ferdy Sosa #259 17 26      
Gideon Smith #33  18      
Greg Seltzer #10 29 29-2nd 29-3rd     
Hunter Shannon #5 26 19 16     
Isaac Frye #1   23     
Jaime Saiz #292   9     
Jake Welch #117   21     
Jarred Porter #x  10 13     
Javier Larue #33  13      
JD Hahn #75   27-2nd     
Jimmy Mcilwain #123  27-3rd      
JJ Kuti #455   31-2nd     
John Festa #843 31       
Jordan Hahn #78   15     
Jose Ortiz #28 23       
Josh Coulter #320  14 15     
Joshua Dixon #741  14 12     
Justin Jacobs #126 27-2nd       
Justin Verbonitz #410 20 23      
Kaleb Rudy #121  24 23     
Kalim Snowberger #724 14       
Kaz Thompson #335 23  18     
Kike Aguiler #717 9       
Kyle Cunningham #219  20 21     
Kyle Ramsey #17   17     
Levi Briggs #2  17 14     
Logan Bishop #925  24 24     
Logan Wise #11 10       
Manuel Ramos #983  29-2nd      
Matthew Phillips #41 17       
Michael Stull #702   16     
Nate Homack #822   19     
Nick Nicholson #5  26      
Noah Shuhart #94  15      
Odin Cretin #108 9 11 19     
Paul Masko #153  18 13     
Phoenix Santos #111 22  25-3rd     
Ralph Rayso #875 32-3rd       
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Rayner Guzman #484  19      
Rhyan Alives #203  13      
RJ Wilson #28 16 16 32-1st     
Ryan Schmidt #422   17     
Sam Hampe #84  34-1st      
Sean Trabold #256   24     
Steve Rouser #155  11 11     
Stevie Moore #17 18 22      
Tanner Friedline #107 14       
Thorn Brothers #151 27 25      
Tim Keller #412   8     
Travis Mclaughlin #71 21 23 25     
Travis Weisner #799 32       
Trenton Fitz #509   14     
Tyler Corle #17 12 20      
Tyler Hahn #33  15      
Tyler Hill #1 30 27-3rd 17     
Tyler Vanza #182 22       
Zack Mack #616   10     
Zack Rickard #692   24     
Zephan Santos #11 12  15     
        
450 Beginner        
Andrew Morelli #52  13      
Anthony Hollis #114   38-1st     
Anthony Romano #33R 37-1st 23 31-3rd     
Antonio Mathis #474  6      
Ben Heltman #04  13      
Benton Moyer #65  23      
Bill Dick #219 8 15      
Billy Hildebrand #43   29     
Billy Hildeoran #43  26-2nd      
Blake Lincoln #555  24-3rd 30     
Blake Meger #1  7      
Brandon Slebodnick #404  17      
Bryan Gardiner #126  14      
Bubba Bennett #17 29 26-2nd      
Carlos Barrera #577  9      
Chad Housel #727 25       
Christopher Ross #91 15 8      
Cody Andrews #50  31-1st      
Cody Gerz #22   21     
Corey Rimmey #195 9  10     
Curtis Lussier #219  21      
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Dawson Ziegler #18  17      
Derek Richards #10  15      
Derrick Kuchinka #64  22 27     
Dokota Kidd #913 7  11     
Dylan Coon #78 28 22 28     
Dylan Snyder #599 16 18      
Ethan Beam #18   15     
Ferdy Sosa #259 24 19      
Jack Kunkel #82 23  18     
Jarred Coleman #96  16      
Jason Borosky #183 26       
Jeff Marlow #914  10      
Jimmy Mcilwain #123  12      
Jordan Hahn #78   17     
Jordan Weeliyer #T 21       
Jose Ortiz #28 17 16      
Josh Berg #215   19     
Joshua Dixon #741 11       
Justin Adams #111   14     
Justin Jacobs #126 30-3rd       
Justin Verbonitz #410 19 18 20     
Kalim Snowberger #724 10 10 9     
Kevin Reese #156  11      
Kike Aguilar #717 14       
Kody Griffith #132 18       
Levi Haines #514   25     
Manuel Ramos #983  20      
Matt Adams #1   22     
Michael Payne #91 22 12      
Nick Richardson #45 27 19      
Noah Padisak #119   12     
Raynor Guzman #484  14      
Robert Mentzer #4   23     
Ryan Burnham #006 13       
Shane Jernigan #156  31-1st 16     
Thomas Lussier #73  11      
Thorn Brothers #151  21 33-2nd     
Travis Ritter #420 12  24     
Travis Weisner #799 20       
Tyler Hill #512  20 26     
Wyatt Black #542 32-2nd 24-3rd      
        
250 Intermediate         
Austin Waugh #323  18      
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Bradley Hopkins #26   23     
Brady Lanzendorfer #754  10 9     
Brandon Beam #16 21 20 25     
Brendon Emerick #422 11       
Chance Watro #97 27       
Chase Linaweaver #727 24 14 12     
Chris Hazelton #65 17 15 11     
Dayne Miller #28 16 16 18     
Ethan Schwartz #826 15  8     
Ezra Fresquez #328   24     
Gage Allebaugh #118 29 17 17     
Hunter Shriner #20  27      
James Groth #828   20     
Jarred Scott #42 12 13 10     
Josh Leonard #290   15     
Kyle Bohrer #128 14       
Kyle Cunningham #219 9       
Marcus Everly #13 19 11 13     
Mason Guelich #691 22 12 21     
Matthew Vansant #189 18  14     
Michael Novella #319   19     
Nick Nicholson #5 10       
Noah Mercado #66 23 19 27     
Richard Smith #117   7     
Scott Garrety #117 25  16     
Sean Wilson #131 20       
Seth Luzier #906   22     
Shawn Knight #215 13       
Stash Breinich #158 8  6     
Tyler Adams #710 26  29     
Zach Kendig #149 34 22 34     
Zach Waldrop #116   26     
        
450 Intermediate        
Adam Miller #57 17 19 15     
Antonio Dacruz #96  12      
Bradley Hopkins #26   21     
Brandon Beam #16 9 16 24     
Brett Pochet #225 18 15 22     
Brett Tinsman #13  9      
Chucky Hrupovich #09 10 13 14     
Cody Gross #48   11     
Cory Salerno #763  7      
Cristofer Duran #96 23       
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Donny Tinsman #762 12 10      
Dylan Shoop #311  20      
James Groh #828 16 21 23     
James Taggart #269   9     
James Winter #27   23     
Jarrett Bellison #613 15 14      
Josh Buckner #56 7       
Josh Leonard #290   18     
JR Churn #3 11       
Kevin Reese #156   25     
Kyle McNabb #734 13       
Mason Guelich #691 19 11 19     
Nate Kronk #558 30       
Noah Mercado #66  22 22     
Richard Amari #7  17      
Rob Schiller #3 8 8 10     
Ryan Love #795  25      
Scott Garrety #117   13     
Sean Wilson #131 14       
Seth Jarvie #x 25 30 32     
Seth Luzier #906   16     
Travis Kibe #305 20 18 12     
Tyler Adams #710 21  17     
Zach Kendig #149 22 23 27     
Zack Waldrop #116   20     
        
250 Advanced        
Bobby Knupp #92 7 9      
Gauge Keith #22  13      
John Wells #84  11      
Kenny Hadry #1 8 8      
Ronny Demorest #207   10     
Scott Clapper #680 11 10      
Tyler Helwig 313 9 6 8     
Tyler Stepek #1x 16 18 15     
Walter Benitiz #298  7      
        
450 Advanced        
Ben Cunningham #1 7       
Bobby Knupp #92 9 14      
Brandon Garlock #108 6       
Braxdyn Landrum #40  11      
Dayne Thompson #12 12       
Devin Lykens #665   8     
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Gauge Keith #22  17      
John Wells #  15      
Justin Crawford #789  8      
Randy Lawson #209  9 7     
Ronny Demorest #207   11     
Scott Clapper #680 10 10 9     
Skylar Whittington #259  12      
Tyler Helwig #13 8 6      
Tyler Stepek #314 17 22 16     
Walter Benitiz #298  13      
Wyatt Johnson #11  7      
        
        
Vet 30+ Open        
Anthony Hollis #114   24     
Antonio DeCruz #324  14      
Billy Cox #517 8  10     
Billy Hildebrand #43  22 21     
Brandon Smith #142 15       
Bryan Gardiner #126  10      
Chad Housel #727 19       
Cory Salerno #763  20      
Daniel Reinhardt #18  13      
David Hison #588   23     
Derek Boyd #813 16 31 17     
Derrick Kuchinka #64 18       
Dustin Ebaugh #82  21      
Dylan Shoop #311  28      
Ethan Beam #18   14     
Hunter Witherite #569  25      
Jarrett Bellison #613 20 29      
Jason Keefer #828 11 18      
Jason Trevenen #74 14 24 18     
Jay Minor #247  32      
Jesse Phelps #917  23      
Jose Soares #922  11      
Justin Crawford #789  33      
Justin Gruden #664  27 22     
Keun Reese #156 17       
Kody Griffith #132 13       
Kyle McNabb #734 21       
Marcio Abreu #12  15      
Matt Grove #472 10 16 13     
Michael Novella #319   16     
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Michael Vanada #413  12      
Nate Fetterman #357 6       
Nate Kronk #558 29       
Nuno Martins #11  26      
Randy Lawson #209 24 35 31     
Reginaldo Franca #117  8      
Richard Smith #117   20     
Robert Nicklow #77   7     
Seth Jarvie #x 22 40 26     
Stash Breinich #158 7  11     
Steve McKnight #1  9      
Thomas Lussier #73  7      
Travis Ritter #420 12  15     
Vendor Alves #84  19      
Wesley Fritz #46   8     
Zach Alvarez #181   9     
Zach Coons #x  30 19     
Zeb Scott #629 9 17 12     
        
Senior 45+ Open        
Bill Lauver #442 6 14 11     
Bryan Gardiner #126  9      
Danny Waldrop #73   14     
David Langston #32 10 6      
Don Breinich #457   8     
Fernando Oliveira #77  19      
Greg Lykens #04   19     
Jason Hallett #700 7       
Jim Laird #454  12      
Jody Nevling #338  24      
Jose Soares #922  11      
Marcio Abreu #12  8      
Mark Howser #117 15 15 9     
Mike Lincoln #163  16 10     
Reginaldo Franca #117  13      
Ron Adams #424   7     
Thomas Lussier #73  7      
Vender Alves #84  10      
Zeb Scott #629 8 17 12     
        
Pit Bike Open        
Alexander Bonner #977 9 13      
Andrew Dibernardo #11  26      
Bo Lagana #163  18 12     
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Chris Keebler #19 18 21 20     
Cole Minovich #301 7 8      
David Wingate #457  17      
Jake Ferry #107   9     
Jake Golden #6 11       
Jarred Coleman #96  12      
Jarred Scott #42  15      
JP Long #43 8 7      
Noah Shuhart #94  9      
Paul Mosko #153  14 11     
Ron Doug #8  11      
Shawn Weaver #31 13 16      
Steve Wood #818  19 15     
Tyler Marlin #263 10  10     
Tyler Notarianni #5  10      
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
QUADS        
        
50/70 Open        
Aleeah Connors #100  8      
Alexis Conners #56  7      
Anthony Kimble #41 9       
Bryce Kimble #18 14       
Bryson McGinley #117  10      
Easton Hackenberg #24 6  12     
Easton Hackenberg #24  12      
Hunter Green #9   7     
Joshua Abood #11  9      
Logan Mazy #75 7       
Maddy Rose #6  17      
        
90/125 Open        
Abby Waskiewicz #010   6     
Adam Shaffer #30   9     
Aiden Hoffer #189  7      
Alissa Duncan #921 20       
Anabella Eichner Zuk #11 9 6 7     
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Anthony Kimble #41 12       
Brody Berrier #396 10       
Bryce Kimble #18 15       
Cameron Kunkle #82 8 19 10     
Cash Keck #9x   8     
Crue Keck #9  8      
Dakota Pittman #998 11 12 12     
Justine Saylor #922  10      
Savannah Symonds #90  11      
Shelby Shiamone #20 13       
Super Zach Notarianni #9  14 17     
Tj Roswell #5  9      
        
200/300 Open        
Brady Appleby #13 6       
Campbell Thacker #131   15     
David Cunningham #54 7       
Jack VanVarick #17 14       
Jaydon Taylor #810   6     
Otis Cretin #412 9 9 7     
Quincy Appleby #861  7 10     
Ryan Lovett #4  6      
Super Zach Notarianni #6  14 8     
        
400 Open        
Dustin Shelly #109 16 14 13     
Joey Miller #818 7 9      
Kurt Lecorchick #715 9 11 6     
Kyle Church #007 11       
Nicholas Luedtke #776 8 12      
Ricky Green #9 6       
Robert Steel #20  10      
Ruston Renn #69  7      
Sean Ridgway #314  8      
Tyler Hershey #27H  6      
Tyler Notarianni #6  19 8     
        
Open Beginner        
Andrew Debord #340  13 24-1st     
Andrew Williams #724 16-3rd 14-3rd 14     
Blake Shughart #48 18-2nd 7      
Brandon Shughart #22x 9 9      
Caleb Croson #304 23-1st       
Campbell Thacker #131   8     



Breezewood Proving Grounds 2020 Outlaw Series Points 
 
 

© 2020 Breezewood Proving Grounds 

Chad Lyons #708  14-3rd 15     
Chase Fetterman #82x  12      
Cody McCarty #322 12 11 7     
Curtis Zuk #28 14 13 17-3rd     
Dan Sexton #2 13 13 14-3rd     
Dillon Isenberg #314 11 10      
Don Frechette #58  11      
Doug Sexton #23 15 12 12     
Felecha Dashem #118   13     
Gage Boden #77   9     
Gunner Stillwagoner #29   11     
Henry Arbustini #222  16-2nd      
Hunter Adams #x   12     
Jack VanVarick #17 14       
Jacob Leland #67  11 13     
Jake Englehart #910 10  9     
Jake Miller #21   10     
Jared O’Millian #969 11 9 11     
Joey Miller #818 23-1st 21-1st 10     
Jonathan Laub #418  16-2nd 21-1st     
Joshua Cox #52  8      
Kenny Simmons #921 16-3rd 14-3rd 8     
Kyle Hardman #987 7  16-2nd     
Lucas Sneeringer #921 12 10      
Max Bittinger #846  21-1st      
Merissa Hendricks #22H  10      
Nathan Shank #625 18-2nd       
Nick Schiltknecht #69   16     
Owen Pogue #78 8 12      
Ricky Campbell #82  16-2nd      
Rusty Morder #920  21-1st      
Scott Wolfe #22 10       
Travis Blanish #97 13 8      
Zac Lisbon #485 15  19-2nd     
        
Open Intermediate         
Andrew Beary #14   14     
Andy Rook #31 10 18 20     
Blake Umbaugh #23 22       
Braden Shiamone #02 7       
Brendan Kuchinka #88 14 14 18     
Caleb Croson #304  10 15     
Cody Hall #47 13       
Cole Wertz #21 15 9 12     
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Collin Butts #823 12  8     
Dana Ketchem #193 6       
Dominic Chiocca #19 14       
Dylan Aungst #151 15       
Ethan Worden #794   17     
Gabe Lukasik #117 10 19 9     
Garrett Goulding #728  12 11     
Holly Carroll #595 17  10     
Hunter Johnson #75  27      
Jagger Price #54 8       
Jake Banai #920 9       
Jaryd Griffie #919 7 22 25     
Jeremy Krumanacker #98  16      
John Wiesheier #524 8 20 13     
Jordan Williard #10  17      
Mike Ulrich #8 17       
Mikel Weaber #581 12       
Noah Marrone #22 11       
PJ McBride #114 22       
Taylor Smith #412 13 15 16     
TJ Notarianni #4  13      
Tyler Young #95 9       
Zack Davies #3 11 11      
        
Open Advanced        
Andy Ehrenzeller #55 17       
Brandon Hoag #26 19       
Brett Pochet #225 13 11 12     
Brock Jumper #112  14      
Christopher Tenney #21 9 7 6     
DJ Bookwalter #89  9      
Dylan Tremellen #940 24       
Ian Tolbert #521 10 6 8     
Jacob Ryan #75 16 10 10     
Justin Feight #297 14       
Kaden Gingras #003 11  14     
Larry Fischer #11 8       
Tim Notarianni #32   9     
TJ Notarianni #4   7     
Trevor Bulger #4  12      
Ty Gehman #113  19 19     
Tyler Marlin #24 12 8 11     
Wyatt Hoffman #99 15       
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Women Open        
Ashley Tolbert #610 8 7 6     
Destiny Boden #136  12 7     
Felecha Dashem ##118 10 10 8     
Kaitlin Mallette #919 9 8 10     
Maddie Hill #505 19 15 9     
Makayla Underwood #43x  6      
Merissa Hendricks #22H 11 11 11     
Sam Flack #762 12 9      
Shelby Cobrando #55 6 20 18     
Tabby Krone #595 14 13 13     
Tristan Peppin #7 7       
        
Vet 30+ Open        
Adam Whary #512 25 15 22     
Benny Franks #22 13       
Bill Haer #66 8 8 7     
Brendan Kuchinka #88   17     
Christopher Tenney #21 14 14 15     
Dana Ketchem #193 6       
Daryl Rhine #45 18 11 11     
Dave Keller #77 9 7 9     
DJ McBride #114 17       
Dustin Shelly #109 16 13 13     
Howard Dashem #629 7  6     
James Marrone #76 10 10      
Jon Blemler #326 20 17 14     
Josh Castaldo #587 11 9 10     
Justin Feight #297  22      
Kyle Denkovich #184 15 12 12     
Nicholas Turterr #152 12       
Tom Spencer #8   8     
        
Open Trophy        
Ashley Imler #6  5th      
Blake Umbaugh #23 16th       
Braden Shaimone #02 1st       
Chucky Hropovich #00   8th     
Collin Butts #823 11th       
DJ Bookwalter #89 8th       
Domenic Chiocca #19 3rd       
Dylan Aungst #151 4th       
Gabe Lukasik #117   9th     
Ian Tolbert #521 2nd 2nd 2nd     
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Jagger Price #54 10th       
Jake Banai #920 5th       
Jaryd Griffie #919 9th 8th 4th     
Jonathan Laub #920 14th       
Jordan Williard #10  3rd      
Josh Castaldo #587   6th     
Joshua Cox #52  11th      
Madison Lukasik #8  9th 7th     
Max Bittinger #846  6th      
Mike Ulrich #8 6th       
Ricky Campbell #82  7th      
Taylor Smith #910   5th     
Tim Notarianni #888  4th 3rd     
TJ Notarianni #4   1st     
Travis Blanish #97 15th 10th      
Tyler Marlin #24 7th 1st 10th     
Tyler Young #95 12th       
        
TRIKES        
        
Open 2 Stroke        
Dalton Gish #444 17  9     
Daryl Davis #287 6       
Dave Swinger #520 13       
David Swinger #415 11  7     
David W Wolfe #77 9       
John Souto #316 15  8     
Landon Arnold #112 10       
Larry Fischer 311 7       
Sam Harkabusic #7   11     
Shane Hunt #12 14       
Shawn Fearick #313 8       
Wyatt Watson #69 12  6     
Zac Howard #249 22  16     
        
Open 4 Stroke        
Ashley Imler #6   10     
Bryan Ditch #97 12  11     
Isaiah Marker #12 11       
John Souto #316   6     
Lee Marker #5 19  14     
Nathan Mellon #36 7  8     
Ruston Renn #69 9  12     
Sam Flack #762 8       



Breezewood Proving Grounds 2020 Outlaw Series Points 
 
 

© 2020 Breezewood Proving Grounds 

Sean Ridgway #314 14  19     
Steven Jacoby #17x 6       
Tyler Hershey #27H   7     
Wyatt Watson #69 10  9     
        
Up to 200 4 Stroke        
Brooks Hale #210 9  10     
Bryan Ditch #97 20  19     
Ed Steinmann #55 7       
Isaiah Marker #12x 13       
John Souto #316 8       
Max Mortellite #621   11     
Ray Eldridge #747   12     
Shane Hunt #12 15       
Tyler Hershey #274 11       
Wilson Marker #25 10       
Wyatt Watson #69 12  14     
        
Women Open        
Ashley Imler #6   13     
Regina Swinger #3 8  8     
Sam Flack #762 13       
        
Kids Open        
Benjamin Galanti #1   6     
David Swinger #68 13  15     
Max Mortellite #621   10     
Patterson Hale #210 6  8     
Raymond Eldridge #95   7     
Wesley Frank #773 8       
        
Open Money        
Andy Ehrenzeller #55 2nd       
Dalton Gish #444 3rd  4th     
Dave Swinger #520 9th       
Isaiah Marker #5 5th       
John Souto #316   6th     
Landen Arnold #112 6th       
Lee Marker #5   2nd     
Nathan Mellon #36 8th  7th     
Sam Harkabusic #7   3rd     
Sean Ridgway #314 4th  5th     
Shawn Fearick #313 7th       
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Zac Howard #249 1st  1st     
        
 


